
Project Name:

Location:

Item: Qty:

Model:

Model: M3000 M3220

Controls: 2-Speed Rocker Switch
and Pulse Switch

Description: Triple Spindle 
Milkshake Machine

Motor: 1/3 HP 

Finish: Black and Chrome

Dimensions: 12” W x 10” D x 21.5” H
305mm W x 254mm D x 546mm H

Voltage: 120V 50/60Hz 220V 50/60Hz

Container: 28Oz. / .83L Stainless Steel

Weight: 39lb / 17.8kg

Model M3000
Triple Spindle Milkshake Machine

Model M3000
Triple Spindle Milkshake Machine

The Omega milkshake machine is a commercially-rated mixer that has great versatility for drink and 
food preparations. Great for everything from mixing ice cream shakes to flashing bar drinks and 
blending eggs, pancake, and waffle batter. Built with the necessary durability and required approv-
als for restaurant and juice bar use, but affordable and stylish enough for the home. 

Specifications subject to change without notice.

Approvals: ETL listed, CE

OMEGA
3355 Enterprise Ave. • Suite 160 • Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33331

Tel: 717-561-1105 • Fax: 717-561-1298 • www.omegajuicers.com

SPECIFICATIONS

2013VerA



Triple Spindle Milkshake MachineDimensions
Model M3000

10”
254mm

12”
305mm

21.5”
546mm

21.5”
546mm

OMEGA
3355 Enterprise Ave. • Suite 160 • Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33331

Tel: 717-561-1105 • Fax: 717-561-1298 • www.omegajuicers.com

Front View Side View

FEATURES

• Heavy-Duty Die-cast Metal Housing

• 2-Speed Rocker Switches

• Powerful 1/3 HP Motor

• Pulse Switch for Maximum Mixing Control

• Security Mechanism Prevents Use Without Cup Properly in Place

• 28 oz Dishwasher Safe Stainless Steel Mixing Cup

• 1-Year Limited Warranty




