

Project Name:	
Location:	
Item:	Qty:
Model:	

Model M3000

Triple Spindle Milkshake Machine



Model **M3000**Triple Spindle Milkshake Machine

SPECIFICATIONS			
Model:	M3000	M3220	
Voltage:	120V 50/60Hz	220V 50/60Hz	
Description:	Triple Spindle Milkshake Machine		
Finish:	Black and Chrome		
Controls:	2-Speed Rocker Switch and Pulse Switch		
Motor:	1/3 HP		
Weight:	39lb / 17.8kg		
Dimensions:	12" W x 10" D x 21.5" H 305mm W x 254mm D x 546mm H		
Container:	28Oz. / .83L Stainless Steel		

The Omega milkshake machine is a commercially-rated mixer that has great versatility for drink and food preparations. Great for everything from mixing ice cream shakes to flashing bar drinks and blending eggs, pancake, and waffle batter. Built with the necessary durability and required approvals for restaurant and juice bar use, but affordable and stylish enough for the home.







Specifications subject to change without notice.

Approvals: ETL listed, CE



Model M3000

Dimensions

Triple Spindle Milkshake Machine

Front View



Side View



FEATURES

- Heavy-Duty Die-cast Metal Housing
- 2-Speed Rocker Switches
- Powerful 1/3 HP Motor
- Pulse Switch for Maximum Mixing Control
- Security Mechanism Prevents Use Without Cup Properly in Place

- 28 oz Dishwasher Safe Stainless Steel Mixing Cup
- 1-Year Limited Warranty